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Part Change Information List Date: July 31, 2012

Model Code PCIL Nr.
PCIL

Correction

Old part

number

New part

number
Description

Old

Q'ty

New

Q'ty
Int 3DPC Page Index Set Set Int RTB Note Ref. Nr. ECN Nr.

SH3060 Internal Shift Tray(D633) D633 201205 D5834458 COVER:SHIFT TRAY 1

201206-01

201206-02

201206-04

V1100906

SH3060 Internal Shift Tray(D633) D633 201205 D5834451 GUIDE:AUXILIARY:LEFT AND RIGHT 1

201206-03

201206-05

201206-06

201206-07

V1100906


	PCIL: May 2012

